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Area Schedule (AREA_GFA_TOTAL)

Level Area

L51 1405 m²

L50 1400 m²

L49 1406 m²

L48 1406 m²

L47 1406 m²

L46 1406 m²

L45 1406 m²

L44 1406 m²

L43 1406 m²

L42 1408 m²

L40 1109 m²

L39 1320 m²

L38 1320 m²

L37 1320 m²

L36 1320 m²

L35 1320 m²

L34 1320 m²

L33 1320 m²

L32 1320 m²

L31 1320 m²

L30 1320 m²

L29 1320 m²

L28 1320 m²

L27 1320 m²

L26 1320 m²

L25 1318 m²

L22 1371 m²

L21 1371 m²

L20 1371 m²

L19 1371 m²

L18 1371 m²

L17 1371 m²

L16 1371 m²

L15 1371 m²

L14 1371 m²

L13 1371 m²

L12 1371 m²

L11 1371 m²

L10 1371 m²

L09 1371 m²

L08 1371 m²

L07 1357 m²

L06 1286 m²

L05 1063 m²

L04 1426 m²

L03 1229 m²

L02 1544 m²

L01 1072 m²

Ground - Lobby 1210 m²

Lower Ground 1380 m²

B01 738 m²

B02 80 m²

B03 79 m²

B04 79 m²

B05 79 m²

B06 79 m²

B07 79 m²

68318 m²

Area Schedule (AREA_GFA_COMMERCIAL)

Level HSL_USAGE Area

L50 Commercial GFA 1400 m²

L49 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L48 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L47 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L46 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L45 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L44 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L43 Commercial GFA 1406 m²

L42 Commercial GFA 1408 m²

L40 Commercial GFA 1109 m²

L39 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L38 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L37 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L36 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L35 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L34 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L33 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L32 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L31 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L30 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L29 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L28 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L27 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L26 Commercial GFA 1320 m²

L25 Commercial GFA 1318 m²

L22 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L21 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L20 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L19 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L18 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L17 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L16 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L15 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L14 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L13 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L12 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L11 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L10 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L09 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L08 Commercial GFA 1371 m²

L07 Commercial GFA 1357 m²

L06 Commercial GFA 1286 m²

L05 Commercial GFA 1063 m²

L04 Commercial GFA 1426 m²

L03 Commercial GFA 1229 m²

L02 Commercial GFA 1544 m²

L01 Commercial GFA 1072 m²

Ground - Lobby Commercial GFA 971 m²

Lower Ground Commercial GFA 426 m²

B01 Commercial GFA 738 m²

B02 Commercial GFA 80 m²

B03 Commercial GFA 79 m²

B04 Commercial GFA 79 m²

B05 Commercial GFA 79 m²

B06 Commercial GFA 79 m²

B07 Commercial GFA 79 m²

65720 m²

Area Schedule (AREA_GFA_RETAIL)

Level HSL_USAGE Area

L51 Retail GFA 1405 m²

Ground - Lobby Retail GFA 238 m²

Lower Ground Retail GFA 954 m²

2598 m²

L42 - HIGH RISE L43 - L49 - HIGH RISE (TYPICAL)
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